OP \$115.00 3500

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cowen and Company, LLC			LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cowen Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	1221 Avenue of the Americas	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	estal Code: 10020	
Entity Type:	ntity Type: CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3500636	COWEN AND COMPANY	
Registration Number:	3316016	INVESTMENT CONTROVERSIES SERIES	
Registration Number:	3316015	NON-CONSENSUS IDEA SERIES	
Registration Number:	3317885	POWER OF FOCUS	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)768-6700

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-768-5370

Email: kwostl@sonnenschein.com

Correspondent Name: Kendall E. Wostl

Address Line 1: 1221 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal LLP Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10020

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 21604099-0002

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003906 FRAME: 0297

900123095

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kendall E. Wostl	
Signature:	/Kendall E. Wostl/	
Date:	12/18/2008	
Total Attachments: 3 source=CowenTrademarkAssignment#page1.tif source=CowenTrademarkAssignment#page2.tif		

source=CowenTrademarkAssignment#page3.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003906 FRAME: 0298

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is by and between Cowen and Company, LLC, a Delaware Limited

Liability Company, with an address at 1221 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor, New York,

New York 10020 ("Assignor"), and Cowen Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation, with a place of

business at 1221 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10020 ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of the trademark registrations in the chart attached as

Exhibit A (the "Trademarks");

WHEREAS, Assignor desires to transfer all of its rights, title and interest in and to the

Trademarks to Assignee;

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to acquire all of Assignor's rights, title and interest in and

to the Trademarks:

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and for good and valuable

consideration which receipt is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee,

its entire worldwide rights, title, and interest in and to the Trademarks, including all common law

rights, and any trademark registrations and applications, along with the goodwill of the business

symbolized by the Trademarks, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and

enjoyment and the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, as

fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the Assignor if this

assignment had not been made.

Assignor hereby authorizes the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United

States to record this Assignment, and to issue or transfer all said trademark registrations and

To be submitted to the USPTO

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003906 FRAME: 0299

applications to the Assignee as owner of all right, title and interest therein, or otherwise as the Assignee may direct in accordance with the terms of this Assignment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment has been executed by the parties on the day and year written below.

ASSIGNOR:

Cowen and Company, LLC

Name: J. Keyn McCarthy

Title: Managing Director, General Counsel

Date: 12/18/08

ASSIGNEE:

Cowen Group, Inc.

Name: J. Kevin McCarthy

Title: General Counsel

Date: 12/18/08

EXHIBIT A

	TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION
			DATE
1	COWEN AND COMPANY	3500636	9/16/2008
2	INVESTMENT CONTROVERSIES SERIES	3316016	10/23/2007
3	NON-CONSENSUS IDEA SERIES	3316015	10/23/2007
4	POWER OF FOCUS	3317885	10/23/2007

÷ 3' -

RECORDED: 12/18/2008